improving education across levels tob at par with international 
benchmarks. 

The participants to be invited are the teacher educators, administrators of 
Teacher Education Institutions (TEIs), basic education teachers, and other 
stakeholders in education. 

The registration fee of Three Thousand Five Hundred Pesos (PhP3,500.00) 
which is inclusive of convention kit, snacks, and lunch will be charged to each 
participant.  The active members may avail of the ten percent (10%) discount upon 
presentation of their membership IDs. 

For more information, contact Dr. Marilyn U.